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Ne peut étre vendu !

Une petite photo si vous brodez cette grille !

MERCI !

passionbroderie77710@gmail.com
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Vert sapin

Vert gazon
Vert Granny Smith
Vert pomme
Vert perruche
Vert olive

Vieil or foncé
Citron

Jaune jonquille
Jaune curry
Orange

Ebéne

Blanc éclatant
Noir

DMC
3818
701
907
906
905
470
680
307
973
972
740
3371
B5200
310
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